
3.10

3.10

2.78
2.76

3.28

2.75

3.17

3.27

2.76

2.69

3.10 3.21

3.03

3.21

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N2 

 N1 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’

 O2’

 C3’  O3’
 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA  O2A

 O1A

 O3A

 PB 

 O2B

 O1B

 O3B

 PG 
 O3G

 O2G

 O1G

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 SG 

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

MG  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 C   O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Lys 116(F)

Phe 28(F)

Ser 158(F)

Gly 12(F)

Val 14(F)

Pro 34(F)

Thr 115(F)

Leu 119(F)

Gtp 201(F)

Lys 16(F)

Cys 18(F)

 MG 202(F)

Gly 15(F)

Asp 118(F)

Tyr 32(F)

Ala 13(F)

Gly 30(F)

Thr 17(F)

Ser 29(F)

Ala 159(F)

Gly 60(F)


